

Baileys Coffee Mug Gift Set

Allergy Advice

Baileys Mini Chocolate Truffles: Contains **milk** and **soya**. Made in a factory which handles nuts.

Ingredients

Coffee - 6g. Baileys Mini Chocolate Truffles (2x 5.8g): Sugar, cocoa butter, dried whole milk, vegetable oils (palm oil, rapeseed oil, mango oil, shea oil, sal oil, cottonseed oil, sunflower oil), Baileys Original Irish Cream Liqueur (8%)(contains milk), cocoa mass, water, evaporated milk, dried skimmed milk, glucose syrup, humectant (sorbitol syrup), dextrose, emulsifier (soya lecithin), flavourings. Milk chocolate contains: Cocoa solids 37% minimum, milk solids 14% minimum. Contains alcohol, not suitable for children.